
fpds.gov
List of contracts matching your search criteria

Contract ID: 12760421F0181 Reference IDV: 12760420A0003

Modification Number: P00002 Transaction Number: 0

Award/IDV Type: BPA Call Blanket Purchase
Agreement

Action Obligation ($): $1,256,628.23

Date Signed: Sep 21, 2021 Solicitation Date: May 19, 2021

Contracting Agency ID: 12C2 Contracting Agency: FOREST SERVICE

Contracting Office Name: USDA FS WO AQM IT SUPPORT
BRANCH

PSC Type: S

PSC: DA10 PSC Description: IT AND TELECOM - BUSINESS
APPLICATION/APPLICATION
DEVELOPMENT SOFTWARE AS A
SERVICE

NAICS: 541512 NAICS Description: COMPUTER SYSTEMS DESIGN
SERVICES

Entity City: ARLINGTON Entity State: VA

Entity ZIP Code: 222031807 Additional Reporting Code: S

Additional Reporting
Description:

SERVICE CONTRACT INVENTORY
(FAR 4.17)

Unique Entity ID: C47BNA8GM833

Ultimate Parent Unique
Entity ID:

DY5CT296LBV7 Ultimate Parent Legal
Business Name:

ACCENTURE LLP

Legal Business Name: ACCENTURE FEDERAL SERVICES
LLC

CAGE Code: 1ZD18

Contract ID: 12760422F0094 Reference IDV: 12760420A0003

Modification Number: 0 Transaction Number: 0

Award/IDV Type: BPA Call Blanket Purchase
Agreement

Action Obligation ($): $174,432.20

Date Signed: Apr 13, 2022 Solicitation Date: Feb 8, 2022

Contracting Agency ID: 12C2 Contracting Agency: FOREST SERVICE

Contracting Office Name: USDA FS WO AQM IT SUPPORT
BRANCH

PSC Type: S

PSC: DF01 PSC Description: IT AND TELECOM - IT
MANAGEMENT SUPPORT
SERVICES (LABOR)

NAICS: 541512 NAICS Description: COMPUTER SYSTEMS DESIGN
SERVICES

Entity City: ARLINGTON Entity State: VA

Entity ZIP Code: 222031807 Additional Reporting Code: S

Additional Reporting
Description:

SERVICE CONTRACT INVENTORY
(FAR 4.17)

Unique Entity ID: C47BNA8GM833

Ultimate Parent Unique
Entity ID:

DY5CT296LBV7 Ultimate Parent Legal
Business Name:

ACCENTURE LLP

Legal Business Name: ACCENTURE FEDERAL SERVICES
LLC

CAGE Code: 1ZD18
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Contract ID: 12760421F0181 Reference IDV: 12760420A0003

Modification Number: P00005 Transaction Number: 0

Award/IDV Type: BPA Call Blanket Purchase
Agreement

Action Obligation ($): $1,256,628.23

Date Signed: Apr 18, 2022 Solicitation Date: May 19, 2021

Contracting Agency ID: 12C2 Contracting Agency: FOREST SERVICE

Contracting Office Name: USDA FS WO AQM IT SUPPORT
BRANCH

PSC Type: S

PSC: DA10 PSC Description: IT AND TELECOM - BUSINESS
APPLICATION/APPLICATION
DEVELOPMENT SOFTWARE AS A
SERVICE

NAICS: 541512 NAICS Description: COMPUTER SYSTEMS DESIGN
SERVICES

Entity City: ARLINGTON Entity State: VA

Entity ZIP Code: 222031807 Additional Reporting Code: S

Additional Reporting
Description:

SERVICE CONTRACT INVENTORY
(FAR 4.17)

Unique Entity ID: C47BNA8GM833

Ultimate Parent Unique
Entity ID:

DY5CT296LBV7 Ultimate Parent Legal
Business Name:

ACCENTURE LLP

Legal Business Name: ACCENTURE FEDERAL SERVICES
LLC

CAGE Code: 1ZD18
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